EXTENSION OF TERM. The term of the Original Agreement is hereby extended for an 
additional period commencing on SEPTEMBER 23, 2024, and terminating DECEMBER 31, 
2024. 

4. COMPENSATION. Vendor shall be paid a price not to exceed the maximum limiting amount of 
TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND, AND NO/100 DOLLARS ($25,000) (the “Contract Sum”) over the 
Extension Term as full and complete compensation for the timely and satisfactory performance 
of services. 

5. NOTICES. All notices, certifications or communications required by this Agreement shall be given 
in writing and shall be deemed delivered when personally served, or when received if by facsimile